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carvery

SERVED 7 DAYS A WEEK FROM 12.00PM
View Today's Menu at the Carvery Counter

soup

CHEF’'S HOMEMADE SOUP OF THE DAY
Freshly Baked Rolls & Homemade Brown Bread
SP | WH1| MK | CY

gourmet sandwiches
ADD HOUSE FRIES

HALLOUMINATOR

Focaccia, Grilled Halloumi, Hummus, Roast Red Pepper,
Tzatziki, Rocket
MK | WH | SP

CORRIES CHICKEN WRAP

Marinated Chicken, Mild Curry Mayo, Spring Onion, Rocket,
Grated Carrot & Beetroot

EG|CY|WH]|SP

CBLT

Marinated Chicken, Bacon, Romaine Lettuce, Beef Tomato,
Coriander Mayo, Ciabatta Bread

WH | SP | EG

CLASSIC TOASTED SPECIAL
Cured Ham, Beef Tomato, Mature Cheddar, Red Onion
MK | WH | SP

on the side

HOUSE FRIES
SWEET POTATO FRIES
RED CABBAGE & APPLE SLAW

BABY LEAF SALAD WITH HOUSE DRESSING

GARLIC BREAD

ALL €495

€695

OE95

€1295

€12.95

€12.95

€995

salad selection

CHICKEN CEASAR SALAD €13.95
Grilled Chicken Breast, Romaine Lettuce, Bacon Lardons, Croutons,
Anchovy & Parmesan Dressing

EG | WH1| FH

CORRIES SALAD €£12.95
Baby Leaf, Roast Red Pepper, Feta Cheese, Saffron Pearl Cous Cous,

House Dressing
MD | SP | MK | WH

CARDINI'S CEASAR SALAD €195
Romaine Lettuce, Bacon Lardons, Croutons, Anchovy & Parmesan
Dressing

EG | WH1| FH

something sweet

CHEESECAKE OF THE DAY

Fruit Coulis, Dairy Cream
WH (WHEAT) | MK | PN| TN | LP | SP

APPLE & PLUM CRUMBLE
Compote of Apple & Plums, Golden Crumble Topping, Vanilla Ice

Cream, Anglaise
EG | WH (WHEAT, OATS) | MK | SP

TRADITIONAL SHERRY TRIFLE
Vanilla Sponge, Raspberry Jelly, Fresh Fruit, Anglaise & Cream
MK | WH (WHEAT) | EG | SP

CHOCOLATE & HAZELNUT BROWNIE

Vanilla Ice Cream, Dark Chocolate Sauce
EG|WH|MK|PN|TN]|LP

VANILLA CREME BRULEE

Vanilla Infused Baked Egg Custard, Chocolate Chip Cookie
MK | WH (WHEAT, OATS) | SP

CHOCOLATE & COCONUT TART €795
Dates & Mixed Nut Base, Chocolate & Coconut Filling, Raspberry Coulis
TN|PN|SY]|SP

SELECTION OF ICE CREAM
Drizzled with Fruit Coulis
MK | SP

S7.95

€795

€795
€795

€795

€6.95

dips hotdrinks

ALL €195 HERBAL TEA
GARLIC MAYO IRISH BREAKFAST TEA
BLUE CHEESE AMERICANO
BBQ SAUCE CAPPUCCINO
GRAVY LATTE
Gluten Free Vegeterian Vegan

Allergen Index

MK DAIRY | WH WHEAT | EG EGGS | CY CELERY | SP SULPHATE | SY SOYA
CS CRUSTACEAN | MS MOLLUSCS | PN PEANUT | TN TREE NUTS | FH FISH
MD MUSTARD | SE SESAME | LP LUPIN
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